

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7523/2025

Smt. Madhu Meena W/o Shri Narsiram Meena,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pallav Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, PP
		Mr. Ripudaman Singh Naruka, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

22/04/2026

दोनों पक्षों के निवेदन पर प्रकरण दिनांक 23.04.2026 को समय 11.30 ए.एम. पर सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J